


























Times
Materials
Instructions
Structure

10
12
14
16
18

10 XN

Section B

10
12
14

Section C

Intro

Section A, Question 20

Which writing style should be avoided in advertising copy?

paint form

0 6

first person

@

active vaice

a passive voice

Click on an answer button (A,8,C or D) or use the keyboard to select

your answer.

Reading time skipped.

Selected response:

End Section A
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